
BEAULIEU COLLEGE

CO-CURRICULAR TIMETABLE

TERM 1B/2, 2022
Commencing 2 March, 2022

DAY CULTURAL SPORT ACTIVITY TIC EMAIL ADDRESS
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14:45 - 15:45 Junior Band 14:30 - 17:30 Jnr Boys' Squash Matches Band Ms Mzimela mzimelap@beaulieucollege.org

14:45 - 15:45 Keyboard Ensemble 14:45 - 16:15 Netball Practice Keyboard Ensemble Ms Mzimela mzimelap@beaulieucollege.org

15:00 - 16:00 Debating 14:45 - 16:15 Girls' Hockey Practice (u14,15,16,2nd) Chess Ms Van Schoor vanschoork@beaulieucollege.org

15:00 - 17:00 Chess Matches 14:45 - 16:15 Boys' Hockey Practice (u14,15,16,2nd) Debating Mrs Jones joness@beaulieucollege.org

As per schedule
Sound and Lighting 16:00 - 18:00 Girls' Hockey Practice (1st Team) Sound and Lighting Mr Warriner bobby@beaulieucollege.org

First Aid 16:00 - 18:00 Boys' Hockey Practice (1st Team) Drama Ms Binns binnsv@beaulieucollege.org

16:30 - 17:30 Soccer Academy (Extra Cost Activity) First Aid Mrs Florenca florencas@beaulieucollege.org
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As per schedule
Sound and Lighting 14:30 - 18:00 Girls' Hockey Matches Choir Ms Mzimela mzimelap@beaulieucollege.org

First Aid 14:45 - 16:15 Girls' Hockey Practice (if no match) Interact Ms Naicker naickera@beaulieucollege.org

14:45 - 15:45 Jnr Dancing 14:45 - 16:15 Netball Practice Marimbas Mr Monini lmonini@kyalamiprep.org

16:00 - 17:00 Snr Dancing 14:45 - 15:45 Boys' Squash Beginners' Practice Dance Mrs Raijmakers raijmakersm@beaulieucollege.org

15:45 - 17:00 Boys' Squash Team Practice Girls' Squash Mrs Florenca florencas@beaulieucollege.org

15:45 - 17:00 Rugby Practice Boys' Squash Mr Brouard brouarda@beaulieucollege.org
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Sound and Lighting 14:00 - 17:30 Netball Matches Netball Mrs Prinsloo prinslooa@beaulieucollege.org

First Aid 14:00 - 16:00 Netball Practice (if no match) Rugby Mr Dewar dewarb@beaulieucollege.org

14:15 - 15:30 Debating 14:00 - 17:30 Rugby Matches Girls' Hockey Mrs Ashmore ashmorel@beaulieucollege.org

14:00 - 17:30 Boys' Hockey Matches Boys' Hockey Mrs Perry perryt@beaulieucollege.org

14:15 - 15:45 Boys' Hockey Practice (if no match) Waterpolo Ms Pretorius pretoriuss@beaulieucollege.org
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14:45 - 15:45 Choir Group 1 06:00 - 07:00 Boys' Squash Team Practice Golf Mr Milne milnem@beaulieucollege.org

16:00 - 17:00 Choir Group 2 14:45 - 15:45 Boys' Squash Beginners Practice Girls' Tennis Mrs Sanders sandersj@beaulieucollege.org

As per schedule
Sound and Lighting 14:45 - 16:30 Rugby Practice Boys' Tennis Ms Mastilo mastilot@beaulieucollege.org

First Aid 14:45 - 16:15 Girls' Hockey Practice (u14,15,16,2nd) Athletics Mr Dewar dewarb@beaulieucollege.org

16:00 - 18:00 Girls' Hockey Practice (1st Team) Soccer Mr Dewar dewarb@beaulieucollege.org

16:30 - 17:30 Soccer Academy (Extra Cost Activity) Swimming Mr Warriner bobby@beaulieucollege.org
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14:00 - 14:45 Robotics (Grade 8) 14:45- 17:30 Open Boys' Squash Matches Head of Culture Mrs Raijmakers raijmakersm@beaulieucollege.org

14:45 - 17:00 Interact 14:15 - 16:15 Boys' Hockey Practice (All teams)
Heads of Sport

Mr Dewar dewarb@beaulieucollege.org

14:00 - 14:45 Junior B Marimba 14:45 - 16:00 Rugby Captains' Practice Mrs Ashmore ashmorel@beaulieucollege.org

15:00 - 16:30 Chess Practice SCHOOL ENDING TIMES

15:00 - 16:00 Junior A Marimba
Grade 8 & 9

Wed, Fri 13:45

16:00 - 17:30 Senior Marimba Mon, Tues, Thurs 14:30

As per schedule
Sound and Lighting 

Grade 10 - 12
Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri 14:30

First Aid Wed 13:45
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As per Calendar

First Aid Courses
As per Calendar

Matches/Derby Days/Festivals SOCCER ACADEMY POWERED BY ESS (EXTRA COST ACTIVITY)

Marimba workshops Clinics
Monday & Friday 

Contact Mr Dewar 

Dance Workshops dewarb@beaulieucollege.org

Band Workshops

Debating Fixtures
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17:00 - 19:00 Senior Band 
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